Part#: TE240A1551Q01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 15V 200W In Stock: 763
RFQ
Part#: TE2401610000G Manufacturers: Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description: 350 TB WIR PRO 180D In Stock: 61798
RFQ
Part#: TE240A1251Q01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 199W In Stock: 4427
RFQ
Part#: TE2500B100RJ Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 100 OHM 5% 2500W In Stock: 1160
RFQ
Part#: TE240A4851Q01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 48V 240W In Stock: 687
RFQ
Part#: TE240A1251F01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: ITE, SWITCHING EXTERNAL PSU, 200 In Stock: 857
RFQ
Part#: TE240A2451Q01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 24V 240W In Stock: 819
RFQ
Part#: TE240A4851F01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: ITE, SWITCHING EXTERNAL PSU, 240 In Stock: 883
RFQ
Part#: TE2500B10RJ Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: RES CHAS MNT 10 OHM 5% 2500W In Stock: 817
RFQ
Part#: TE2301610000G Manufacturers: Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description: 350 TB WIR PRO 180D In Stock: 63289
RFQ
Part#: TE240A1551F01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 15V 200W In Stock: 846
RFQ
Part#: TE240A2851F01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 28V 240W In Stock: 725
RFQ
Part#: TE240A1251N01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 12V 199W In Stock: 690
RFQ
Part#: TE2301640000G Manufacturers: Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description: 350 TB WIR PRO 180 SOLID In Stock: 71066
RFQ
Part#: TE240A2851N01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 28V 241W In Stock: 796
RFQ
Part#: TE240A1551N01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 15V 200W In Stock: 875
RFQ
Part#: TE240A2451N01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 24V 240W In Stock: 700
RFQ
Part#: TE240A2851Q01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 28V 241W In Stock: 776
RFQ
Part#: TE240A4851N01 Manufacturers: Ault / SL Power
Description: AC/DC DESKTOP ADAPTER 48V 240W In Stock: 882
RFQ
Part#: TE2401640000G Manufacturers: Anytek (Amphenol Anytek)
Description: 350 TB WIR PRO 180 SOLID In Stock: 60189
RFQ
TE240A2451F01
Part Number TE240A2451F01
Manufacturer Ault / SL Power
Description ITE, SWITCHING EXTERNAL PSU, 240
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 700 pcs
Product Photo TE240A2451F01.jpg
Category Power Supplies - External/Internal (Off-Board)
Weight 1.5 lbs (680.4g)
Voltage - Output 24V
Voltage - Input 90 ~ 264 VAC
Size / Dimension 8.43" L x 4.25" W x 1.85" H (214.0mm x 108.0mm x 47.0mm)
Series TE240 (240W)
Region Utilized International
Power (Watts) 240W
Polarization -
Output Connector Rectangular, 6 Position
Other Names 271-2970
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 70°C
No Load Power Consumption 210mW (Max)
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Input Type Cord (Sold Separately)
Input Connector IEC 320-C14
Form Desktop (Class I)
Efficiency Level VI
Detailed Description 24V 240W AC/DC External Desktop (Class I) Adapter Cord (Sold Separately) Input
Current - Output (Max) 10A
Cord Length 39.4" (1.00m)
Approvals CE
Applications ITE (Commercial)
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Ault / SL Power series electronic components. We have 700 pieces of Ault / SL Power TE240A2451F01 in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for TE240A2451F01
TE240A2451F01 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy TE240A2451F01 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
TE240A2451F01 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ault / SL Power Hong Kong
ITE, SWITCHING EXTERNAL PSU, 240 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Connector Options
TE240 Series Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
TE240A2451F01
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com